
Troy () -vs- Florida Atlantic ()
12/14/06 at Boca Raton, Fla.

 
 

 
 
Troy 78

Florida Atlantic 63

Date: 12/14/06
Site: Boca Raton, Fla.
Referees: Peter Contretas, Leslie Claybrook, Michael Boman

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Troy 0 78 78
Florida Atlantic 0 63 63

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
01 Hairston, Valensia * 27 6-12 0-1 9-12 1-6 7 4 0 3 4 4 21
04 Lewis, Amy * 40 5-7 1-2 8-8 1-4 5 1 1 4 1 2 19
05 Morrissy, Kylie * 40 3-9 0-1 9-15 5-7 12 3 3 3 0 3 15
02 Realph, Danielle * 25 2-6 0-2 5-6 2-4 6 4 3 2 0 1 9
03 Roper, Larelle * 40 0-3 0-2 4-8 0-1 1 1 3 6 0 3 4
06 Scott, Brandi 15 1-2 1-2 3-6 0-0 0 2 0 3 0 1 6
07 Lindley, Lucy 7 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
08 Shearing, Alyce 6 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 2 0 1 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 19-42 2-10 38-55 11-24 35 19 10 23 5 15 78

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 19-42   45.2 % 2-10   20.0 % 38-55   69.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 CRENSHAW, Brittney * 9 5-5 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 5 0 2 0 0 10
05 RANDOLPH, Cristal * 25 2-7 1-4 0-0 0-1 1 2 2 3 0 1 5
10 BEAUZIL, Susan * 19 2-4 1-1 0-0 2-2 4 2 0 3 0 0 5
32 N'DIAYE, Sally * 12 1-8 0-0 1-1 1-1 2 2 0 1 0 0 3
24 BRAYBOY, Shuteamia * 14 0-3 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 5 3 3 0 2 2
00 BROWN, Mistoria 29 4-9 0-0 3-4 6-4 10 5 1 6 0 4 11
13 COX, Breana 17 4-7 0-1 0-2 2-2 4 4 1 1 2 2 8
02 BOWE, Brittany 20 3-5 1-3 0-1 1-2 3 1 4 4 0 1 7
25 STUBBS, Carla 3 1-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
03 SELLERS, Bianca 20 1-3 1-1 0-1 1-1 2 1 1 0 0 2 3
50 ANDERSON, Demina 12 1-6 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 3 0 0 0 0 3
14 TAYLOR, Andrea 20 0-3 0-0 2-3 1-1 2 2 2 0 0 0 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-61 4-10 11-18 17-21 38 32 14 24 2 12 63

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 24-61   39.3 % 4-10   40.0 % 11-18   61.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Troy 0

Florida Atlantic 0

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Hairston, Valensia 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Lewis, Amy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Morrissy, Kylie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Realph, Danielle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Roper, Larelle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Scott, Brandi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Lindley, Lucy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Shearing, Alyce 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 CRENSHAW, Brittney 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 RANDOLPH, Cristal 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 BEAUZIL, Susan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 N'DIAYE, Sally 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 BRAYBOY, Shuteamia 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 BROWN, Mistoria 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 COX, Breana 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 BOWE, Brittany 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 STUBBS, Carla 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 SELLERS, Bianca 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 ANDERSON, Demina 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 TAYLOR, Andrea 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Troy 78

Florida Atlantic 63

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Hairston, Valensia 27 6-12 0-1 9-12 1-6 7 4 0 3 4 4 21
4 Lewis, Amy 40 5-7 1-2 8-8 1-4 5 1 1 4 1 2 19
5 Morrissy, Kylie 40 3-9 0-1 9-15 5-7 12 3 3 3 0 3 15
2 Realph, Danielle 25 2-6 0-2 5-6 2-4 6 4 3 2 0 1 9
3 Roper, Larelle 40 0-3 0-2 4-8 0-1 1 1 3 6 0 3 4
6 Scott, Brandi 15 1-2 1-2 3-6 0-0 0 2 0 3 0 1 6
7 Lindley, Lucy 7 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
8 Shearing, Alyce 6 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 2 0 1 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 19-42 2-10 38-55 11-24 35 19 10 23 5 15 78
45.2 % 20.0 % 69.1 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 CRENSHAW, Brittney 9 5-5 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 5 0 2 0 0 10
5 RANDOLPH, Cristal 25 2-7 1-4 0-0 0-1 1 2 2 3 0 1 5
10 BEAUZIL, Susan 19 2-4 1-1 0-0 2-2 4 2 0 3 0 0 5
32 N'DIAYE, Sally 12 1-8 0-0 1-1 1-1 2 2 0 1 0 0 3
24 BRAYBOY, Shuteamia 14 0-3 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 5 3 3 0 2 2
0 BROWN, Mistoria 29 4-9 0-0 3-4 6-4 10 5 1 6 0 4 11
13 COX, Breana 17 4-7 0-1 0-2 2-2 4 4 1 1 2 2 8
2 BOWE, Brittany 20 3-5 1-3 0-1 1-2 3 1 4 4 0 1 7
25 STUBBS, Carla 3 1-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
3 SELLERS, Bianca 20 1-3 1-1 0-1 1-1 2 1 1 0 0 2 3
50 ANDERSON, Demina 12 1-6 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 3 0 0 0 0 3
14 TAYLOR, Andrea 20 0-3 0-0 2-3 1-1 2 2 2 0 0 0 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 24-61 4-10 11-18 17-21 38 32 14 24 2 12 63
39.3 % 40.0 % 61.1 %


